2022 VIRTUAL SCHOLARSHIP FAIR PARTICIPANTS

Deadline of
Name of Organization Contact Person Contact Email Scholarship Scholarship Amount ‘Website
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. (New Haven Alumnae Chapter) Tiffany Wynn https://nhacdst.org/contactus/ January 29 Minimum of $2,500 https://nhacdst.org/
$500 - $6,000 (going into
NSPHI Delta Kappa Inc. (Delta Phi Chapter) Felicia Williams Feliciapdk@gmail.com January 29 the field of Education) https://www.nspdkdeltaphi.com/
Better Business Bureau of CT Jackie MacKnight jmacknight@ct.bbb.org February 1 $2,500 https://www.bbb.org/connecticut/get-involved/scholarship20/
Community Foundation of Eastern Connecticut Maryam Elahi maryam(@cfect.org February 5 $500 - $5,000 https://www.cfect.org/Scholarships/Apply-for-a-Scholarship
Theta Alpha Sigma Chapter of Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. Iyanna Liles greaterhartfordsgrho@gmail.com February 27 $350 — 1,000 https://greaterhartfordsgrho.wixsite.com/1922/scholarship
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. (Hartford Chapter) Sharon Anderson scholarship@dsthartford.com March 1 $3,000 renewable https://www.dsthartford.com/2022hacscholarship
http://image.give.connecticutchildrensfoundation
org/lib/fe3111717164057f711178/m/1/c69aa641-074e-4¢6d-b610-792a0d319350.pdf?_ga=2.
The Connecticut Children's Foundation Scholarships Amanda Coco acoco@connecticutchildrens.org March 11 $10,000 102956544.1493277102.1647286829-1857415545.1647286829
World Affairs Council of Connecticut Nicole Struth nstruth@ctwac.org March 13 $500 renewable https://ctwac.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/2020-PGK -Scholarship-Application-Form.pdf
Community Foundation of Greater New Britain Candice Tabone ctabone(@cfgnb.org March 15 $600 - $6,000 https://cfgnb.org/scholarships-overview/
Connecticut Community Foundation Tallitha Richardson scholarships@conncf.org March 15 Up to $5,000 https://conncf.org/apply-for-scholarships/
https://www.collegeclubofhartford.
The College Club of Hartford Cynthia M. Considine |https://www.coll lubothartford.org/contact-us.html March 17 $1,500 org/uploads/1/2/0/7/120754312/college_club_2021_application_-_01-18-21_fillable_pdf.pdf
Phi Beta Sigma (New Haven) Derek Tompkins deltaiotasigmainc@gmail.com March 20 varies https://www.pbsnewhaven.com/scholarship
Fairfield County's Community Foundation Karen Brown KBrown@FCCFoundation.org March 22 varies https://fccfoundation.org/eligibility/
https://www.cadep.net/uploads/1/3/8/1/13811764/cadep_mary_c.
The Mary C. Rawlins Scholarship (CADEP) Eric Smith & Natalie S]eric.d.smith@ct.gov March 25 $500 - $1,000 _rawlins_scholarship_application_2021-2022__1_.pdf
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. (New Haven) Pia Grasty pia.grasty@icloud.com March 31 up to $6,000 http://www.akanewhaven.org/scholarship
Applications available first
week in February. You
must ask your school
counselor for the
application
New Haven Scholarship Fund James Barber barberj | @southernct.edu March 31 $300 - $1,800 https://www.newhavenscholarshipfund.org/how-to-apply
The Glenn Moon Scholarship Carol Noble cnoble335@aol.com March 31 2,000 renewable https:/artct.org/glenn-moon-scholarship/
SBM Charitable Foundation Kelley Gunther kgunther@sbmfoundation.org March 31 Up to $5,000 http://sbmfoundation.org
The Junior League of Greater New Haven Ashley Fitton president@jlgnh.org March 31 $1,500 https:/juniorleagueofgreaternewhaven.wildapricot.org/scholarship
6 — 7 Book Awards, up to
The Links, Incorporate New Haven Chapter Sheila Carmon scarmon43@gmail.com March 31 $1,500 each https://www.nhlinksinc.org
The Hartford Alumni Chapter of Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. Reginald Alston, Jr.  |reginaldalstonjr@gmail.com April 1 Varies https://www.hartfordnupes.com/scholarship
NEACAC Annual Essay Contest Christina Doyle cdoyle@neacac.org April 1 $1,00 https://bit.ly/2uEuNfg
Service Above Self Award
($3,000),
Branford Rotary Club None Given https://www.branfordrotary.org/?s=contact April 1 Two $1,500 Awards https://branfordrotary.org/RotaryScholarshipApp-ANNUAL.pdf
French-Canadian Genealogical Society of Connecticut, Inc. None Given info@fcgsc.org April 2 varies https://www.fegsc.org/
$5,000 Per Year (renewable
The Elizabeth Anne Carlson Performing Arts Foundation Scholarship | Audrey or Bruce Carlsq eacarlsonfoundation@gmail.com April 11 for up to 4 years)
Helping Hand Fund Scholarship (Rotary of Wethersfield) James Clancy jclanc3@att.net April 15 $4,000
https://www.liberty-bank.com/news-events/article/2022/01/11/liberty-bank-accepting-
The Liberty Foundation (Donald B. Wilbur Scholarship) (*Tech/Engin Toral Maher tmaher@liberty-bank.com April 15 $1,000 applications-for-donald-b.-wilbur-scholarship
The Ladd/Moran Memorial Scholarship Mike Michaud miraclel »mceast.net April 16 $2,500 https://www.miracleleaguect.org/wp-content/uploads/2021/12/full-fillable-2022-app.pdf
Beta Sigma Lambda (Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity) (*Preference: black,Brandon McGee brandonlmcgeejr@gmail.com April 30 Varies https://bslalphas.com/
The Lucy Scillia Scholarship Kathy Giotsas kgiotsas(@casememoriallibrary.org April 30 $1,000 http://orange.lioninc.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/02/Lucy-Scillia-Scholarship-Application.pdf
Minimum of $250 (Will be |https://docs.google.
directly applied to student’s |com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfUIITLV0Y3S4Yhogghe EwO7RmX29ABgvADEhSK4Top6JXA/vi
The Klein Family Community Service Scholarship Attn: Board of Director| info@klinefamilyscholarship.org May 1 UCONN fee bill) ewform
The Milton Fisher Scholarships Jorie Cogguillo info@mfscholarship.org May 3 Up to $20,000 https://mfscholarship.org/application.html
The Jewish Community Foundation Jacob Schreiber jschreiber@jcfhartford.org May 15 $1,000-$3,000 https://www.jcfhartford.org/scholarship-funds/college-scholarships/
https://www.hfpgscholarships.org/scholarship/lowenberg-scholarship?fbclid=IwAR3e2IVEu-Tj
The Greater Hartford Lions Club Andrew Stern aes1970@comcast.net June 1 $2,500 nrZSSo187r6Rnc7KzpO0rttVrwDiXkqagAtTf19vXfépo_ Y
Connecticut Association of Latinos in Higher Education Dr. Wilson Luna 70harvest@gmail.com June 24 $1,000 http://calahe.org/scholarships
Contact Guidance
The Sisters’ Project Scholarship Fund Judi Gallagher info@thesistersproject.org Office $2,000 https://www.thesistersproject.org/how-we-help
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. None Given https://www.newhavenalphas.com/contact.html Contact Organization |Varies https://www.newhavenalphas.com/
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West Hartford Art League Roxanne Stachelek director@whal.org Late May Varies http://westhartfordart.org/scholarships
6,250 (Community
College),

Travelers EDGE Program Scholarship

None Given

edgescholarship@scholarshipamerica.org

Opens December
2022

$12,500 (4-Year College),
Renewable for up to 6 years

https://learnmore.scholarsapply.org/edgescholarship/
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